Solid-state stabilisation for
all domestic, industrial and
telecommunication applications
t h e  p o w e r  t o  p r o t e c t
™
Voltright
The Sollatek AVR
(Automatic Voltage Regulators) Range

Rear panel Case type A and B
All the above sockets types can be ordered on the rear panels
Outlet
 (See socket availability
below) On/off switch
Cable entry Fuse
Rear panel Case type C and D
On/off switch
FuseCable entry
Outlet
 (See socket availability below)
	 Model	 Amps	 Voltage	 VA	 Socket	 Weight 	 Dims	 Case material
	 AVR01-22	 1	 230	 230	 UK,FR,SCH,UK5	 4	 124 x 193 x 100	 Plastic  (ABS)
	 AVR02-22	 2	 230	 460	 UK,FR,SCH,UK5	 5	 124 x 193 x 100	 Plastic  (ABS)
	 AVR05-22	 5	 230	 1150	 UK,FR,SCH,UK15	 12	 145 x 285 x 212	 Metal
	 AVR10-22	 10	 230	 2300	 UK,FR,SCH,UK15	 15	 179 x 335 x 212	 Metal
	 AVR02-11	 2	 110	 220	 US	 3	 124 x 193 x 100	 Plastic  (ABS)
	 AVR04-11	 4	 110	 440	 US	 4	 124 x 193 x 100	 Plastic  (ABS)
	 AVR05-11	 5	 110	 550	 US	 5	 124 x 193 x 100	 Plastic  (ABS)
	 AVR10-11	 10	 110	 1100	 US	 11	 161 x 277 x 133	 Plastic  (ABS)
	 AVR20-11	 20	 110	 2200	 US	 14	 215 x 347 x 520	 Metal
specifications
	 US	 UK 13amp	 UK 15amp	 UK 5 amp 	 FRENCH (FR) 	 SCHUKO (SCH)
5
AVR BROCHURE V.4.0.indd   5 17/02/2014   10:26

the voltage display
between input voltage
or output voltage
Display showing
output voltage or
input voltage in
real time
Display showing load
current in real time
6
AVR BROCHURE V.4.0.indd   6 17/02/2014   10:26
Single Phase large
AVR - 5kVA to 100kVA
Main Features and Specifications
	 Model	 Amps	 Voltage	 kVA	 Weight 	 Dims
	 AVR20-22	 20	 230	 4.6	 40	 215 x 347 x 520
	 AVR30-22	 30	 230	 6.9	 55	 215 x 347 x 520
	 AVR40-22	 40	 230	 9.2	 60	 215 x 347 x 520
	 AVR50-22	 50	 230	 11.5	 82	 460 x 785 x 445
	 AVR75-22	 75	 230	 17.2	 100	 460 x 785 x 445
	 AVR100-22	 100	 230	 23.0	 114	 460 x 785 x 445
	 AVR250-22	 250	 230	 57.5	 350	 680 x 1200 x 1130
	 AVR300-22	 300	 230	 69.0	 382	 680 x 1200 x 1130
	 AVR350-22	 350	 230	 80.5	 397	 680 x 1200 x 1130
	 AVR400-22	 400	 230	 92.0	 423	 680 x 1200 x 1130
	 AVR30-11	 30	 110	 3.3	 36	 215 x 347 x 520
	 AVR40-11	 40	 110	 4.4	 40	 215 x 347 x 520
	 AVR50-11	 50	 110	 5.5	 50	 460 x 785 x 445
	 AVR75-11	 75	 110	 8.2	 56	 460 x 785 x 445
	 AVR100-11	 100	 110	 11.0	 65	 460 x 785 x 445
	 AVR250-11	 250	 110	 27.5	 127	 680 x 1200 x 1130
	 AVR300-11	 300	 110	 33.0	 186	 680 x 1200 x 1130
	 AVR350-11	 350	 110	 38.5	 204	 680 x 1200 x 1130
	 AVR400-11	 400	 110	 44.0	 287	 680 x 1200 x 1130
 AVR100-22 with digital display
 AVR300-22
specifications
7